(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Temporary Use Permit

File Number

03381 A23

DP 13C 23

723818 C 23

TUP 1C 23

Application Date

7/21/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/19/2023

Civic Address

6057 ISLAND HWY S VOR3BO

2531 CONRAD RD VON9NS8

DUNCAN BAY MAIN

8100 Forbidden Plateau Rd

New Planning Applications Received - July 2023

Description

Conventional 4 lot subdivision - proposed off Callis Road and Harwood Frontage Road
To place a modular home within 30m of a watercourse
New permit, Production Mining - Sand & Gravel quarry operations, settling ponds.

Temporary Use Permit for an Inpatient Mental health and Addiction Facility for a Maximum of Three
Years



